
Weston Ranch High School 
Cougar Athletic Department 
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DATE TIME LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION 
Tue Nov 26 5/7 pm JVNarsity Sierra HOME 
Mon Dec 2 5/7 pm JVNarsity Kimball HOME 
Wed Dec 4 5/7 pm JVNarsity Lathrop HOME 
Fri Dec 6 5/7 pm JVNarsity Lincoln Lincoln 
Tue Dec 10 5/7 pm JVNarsity Linden Linden 
Wed Dec 11 4:30/6:30 pm JVNarsity McNair Mc Nair 
Tue Dec 17 5/7 pm JVNarsity Stagg HOME 
Thu Dec 19 5/7 pm JVNarsity Franklin HOME 
Fri Jan 3 5/7 pm JVNarsity Riverbank Riverbank 
Wed Jan 8 5/7 pm JVNarsity Edison HOME 
Fri Jan 10 5/7 pm JVNarsity Chavez Chavez 
Tues Jan 15 5/7 pm JVNarsity Tokay Tokay 
Thurs Jan 17 5/7 pm JVNarsity Bear Creek HOME 
Wed Jan 22 5/7 pm JVNarsity McNair HOME 
Fri Jan 24 5/7 pm JVNarsity Stagg Stagg 
Wed Jan 29 5/7 pm JVNarsity Franklin Franklin 
Fri Jan 31 5/7 pm JVNarsity Edison Edison 
Wed Feb 5 5/7 pm JVNarsity Chavez HOME 
Fri Feb 7 5/7 pm JVNarsity Tokay HOME 
Mon Feb 10 5/7 pm JVNarsity Bear Creek Bear Creek 

VARSITY COACHES: MICHAEL CEREzO 

ASSISTANT VARSITY COACH: CHRISTIAN PAREDES/ JANET TREJO 
ASSISTANT JV COACHES: OMAR CENTENO 

NO CONTACT 7/11-7/14 NORCAL TOURNAMENT 3/4,3/6, 3/8 
1ST CONTACT DATE 11/22/24 PRACTICE BEGINS 11/4/24 
END OF SEASON DEAD PERIOD 3/16/25 SIT OUT PERIOD 1/2/25 
SECTION TOURNAMENT 2/14, 2/20, 2/22, 2/24-27 SCRIMMAGE DATE 11/15/24 
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